Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Tennisclub Neuried e.V. (31140)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren (4er) 2.Kreisklasse Gr. 018

Matches Séatze

Pkt.
1 TSG TC Wittelbach/TC Schuttertal 1 10:2
2 TSG TC Sasbach/TC Weisweil 2 9:3
3 TC Mahlberg-Kippenheim 1 6:4
4 TC Bahlingen 1 4:4
5 TC Ringsheim 1 35
6 TC Malterdingen 1 4:6
7 TC Neuried 1 0:12

26:10
28:8
19:11
11:13
11:13
13:17
0:36

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 01.07.2024 00:20 | Seite 1

57:25
58:20
41:28
26:27
26:29
28:35
0:72

&> DUNLOP

Badischer

&

Tennisverbandv

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



