Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Tennisclub Neuried e.V. (31140)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren (4er) 2.Kreisklasse Gr. 018

	Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1 TSG TC Wittelbach/TC Schuttertal 1	10:2	26:10	57:25
2 TSG TC Sasbach/TC Weisweil 2	9:3	28:8	58:20
3 TC Mahlberg-Kippenheim 1	6:4	19:11	41:28
4 TC Bahlingen 1	4:4	11:13	26:27
5 TC Ringsheim 1	3:5	11:13	26:29
6 TC Malterdingen 1	4:6	13:17	28:35
7 TC Neuried 1	0:12	0:36	0:72







